
NPC WORLDWIDE BA CUP SUPER SHOW 
NOVIEMBRE 12, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 Jorge Alejandro Espinosa
2 39 Alexis Paiba
3 34 Hernan Farago
4 41 Ramiro Rojo
5 43 Edgar Silva Lovera

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Gonzalo Correforte
2 93 Santiago Blottner
3 284 Guido Varlaro
4 37 Laureano Juarez
5 38 Alan Ojeda
6 40 Fernando Pengsawath
7 35 Javier Eduardo Fernandez
8 31 Emiliano Coccaro
9 42 Jeremias Salteno
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Men's Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Ramsly Perez
2 33 Jorge Alejandro Espinosa
3 46 Mario Aparicio
4 45 Esteban Hernan Acosta
5 39 Alexis Paiba
6 47 Dylan Delgado
7 51 Esteban Rodriguez
8 41 Ramiro Rojo
9 34 Hernan Farago

10 43 Edgar Silva Lovera
11 48 Agustin Molina

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 Axel Navas
2 32 Gonzalo Correforte
3 93 Santiago Blottner
4 37 Laureano Juarez
5 40 Fernando Pengsawath
6 35 Javier Eduardo Fernandez

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Gonzalo Dohmen Vila
2 37 Laureano Juarez

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 63 Alejandro Alvarado
2 54 Jose Albornoz
3 55 Ricardo Mena
4 275 Gabriel Biffi
5 277 Sergio Aragoni
6 31 Emiliano Coccaro
7 34 Hernan Farago
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Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 275 Gabriel Biffi
2 277 Sergio Aragoni

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 * Gianluca Della Porra *
2 56 Franco David Ascona
3 50 Ramsly Perez
4 45 Esteban Hernan Acosta
5 51 Esteban Rodriguez
6 61 Lorenzo Lopez
7 48 Agustin Molina

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Ricardo Ibanez
2 59 Diego Gavilan
3 58 Giuliano Escarlon
4 33 Jorge Alejandro Espinosa
5 46 Mario Aparicio
6 47 Dylan Delgado

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 Axel Navas
2 53 Gonzalo Dohmen Vila
3 32 Gonzalo Correforte
4 278 Luciano Perez
5 63 Alejandro Alvarado
6 54 Jose Albornoz
7 55 Ricardo Mena
8 31 Emiliano Coccaro
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Walter Rayan
2 104 Esteban Sgarcitu
3 84 Leandro Sofia
4 105 Nicolas Torres
5 98 Fabricio Estoa

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Jose Albornoz
2 99 Adrian Polo
3 103 Jorge Alejandro Sartori
4 102 Kenny Samir Samara Blanco
5 92 Marcelo Damian Balsamo
6 96 Gonzalo Diaz
7 94 Matias Coimbra
8 106 Claudio Vaccaro
9 97 Ignacio Dos Santos

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Cristian Ranieri
2 52 Braian Velazco
3 95 Damian Andres Da Rosa Cordero
4 93 Santiago Blottner

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Walter Rayan
2 104 Esteban Sgarcitu
3 84 Leandro Sofia
4 72 Gabriel Dattile
5 105 Nicolas Torres
6 98 Fabricio Estoa
7 110 Matias Ponce
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Adrian Polo
2 103 Jorge Alejandro Sartori
3 102 Kenny Samir Samara Blanco
4 96 Gonzalo Diaz
5 94 Matias Coimbra
6 106 Claudio Vaccaro
7 97 Ignacio Dos Santos

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Alan Demarco
2 108 Martin Garcia Harmatiuk
3 100 Cristian Ranieri
4 95 Damian Andres Da Rosa Cordero
5 93 Santiago Blottner
6 109 Luis Marval

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Martin Garcia Harmatiuk
2 54 Jose Albornoz
3 111 Cristian Tejerina
4 84 Leandro Sofia
5 92 Marcelo Damian Balsamo
6 109 Luis Marval

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Gabriel Dattile

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 * Martin Redon *
2 104 Esteban Sgarcitu
3 110 Matias Ponce
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Ezequiel Leyes
2 67 Fabricio Nolasco
3 280 Nicolas Caselle
4 103 Jorge Alejandro Sartori
5 102 Kenny Samir Samara Blanco
6 96 Gonzalo Diaz

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Alan Demarco
2 114 Federico Lutsch
3 95 Damian Andres Da Rosa Cordero
4 109 Luis Marval

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Wheelchair

Placing Competitor # Name
1 91 Leonel Martin Rodriguez Pardini

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Joel Gonzalez
2 65 Facundo Gabino
3 272 Sebastian Giammimi
4 68 Valentin Salgueiro

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Gabriel Alexander Camacho
2 67 Fabricio Nolasco
3 81 Roberto Pankow
4 69 Nicolas Victorino
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Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Joel Gonzalez
2 276 Lucas Ledesma
3 76 Gabriel Rivadeneira
4 73 Gustavo Ghersini
5 65 Facundo Gabino
6 70 Rodolfo Almendros
7 72 Gabriel Dattile
8 71 Franco Bauer
9 272 Sebastian Giammimi

10 68 Valentin Salgueiro
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Gabriel Alexander Camacho
2 67 Fabricio Nolasco
3 75 Hernan Orrino
4 89 Lucas Quevedo
5 88 Jorge Alberto Otero
6 74 German Melazzini
7 69 Nicolas Victorino

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Jairo Silva Fernandez
2 81 Roberto Pankow

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Santino Nicolini

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Santino Nicolini
2 71 Franco Bauer
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Dante Farias
2 79 Damian Capano
3 281 Sergio Raul Ledesma
4 81 Roberto Pankow
5 285 Alejandro Berti
6 74 German Melazzini

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Gabriel Dattile

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Santino Nicolini
2 71 Franco Bauer

NS 84 Leandro Sofia
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Joel Gonzalez
2 85 Mauri Salort
3 276 Lucas Ledesma
4 76 Gabriel Rivadeneira
5 65 Facundo Gabino
6 70 Rodolfo Almendros
7 73 Gustavo Ghersini
8 83 Maximiliano Martinez
9 272 Sebastian Giammimi
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 * Dante Farias *
2 79 Damian Capano
3 87 Ezequiel Leyes
4 75 Hernan Orrino
5 64 Gabriel Alexander Camacho
6 67 Fabricio Nolasco
7 89 Lucas Quevedo
8 88 Jorge Alberto Otero
9 74 German Melazzini

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 90 Alejandro Lopez
2 77 Jairo Silva Fernandez

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Patricia Juhl

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Carina Espinoza
2 2 Patricia Juhl

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Ana Noemi Ramirez
2 3 Natalia Albornoz

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Aldana Palavecino

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Ana Noemi Ramirez
2 3 Natalia Albornoz
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Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Ana Noemi Ramirez

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Nancy Alcaraz
2 15 Julieta Micaela Mazzei Diaz
3 12 Maritza Flores Sainz
4 279 Jessica Cordoba
5 19 Macarena Rizzone
6 10 Leonela Colliard
7 18 Camila Ortiz
8 14 Florencia Lucchesi
9 21 Victoria Zuasnabar Di Paula

10 11 Maria Lilian De Los Santos
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 17 Ana Moyano
2 273 Ruth Munoz
3 13 Fernanda Llano
4 16 Jimena Monserrat
5 20 Melina Villalon

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Nancy Alcaraz
2 15 Julieta Micaela Mazzei Diaz
3 12 Maritza Flores Sainz
4 19 Macarena Rizzone
5 279 Jessica Cordoba
6 24 Daiana Puz
7 23 Yanina Corigliano
8 14 Florencia Lucchesi
9 21 Victoria Zuasnabar Di Paula

10 11 Maria Lilian De Los Santos
11 10 Leonela Colliard
12 18 Camila Ortiz
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Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 273 Ruth Munoz
2 13 Fernanda Llano
3 16 Jimena Monserrat
4 20 Melina Villalon
5 22 Analia Cardozo

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Macarena Biscardi

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 Delany Rodriguez
2 24 Daiana Puz
3 17 Ana Moyano
4 16 Jimena Monserrat
5 22 Analia Cardozo

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Carla Mariel Omar
2 11 Maria Lilian De Los Santos

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Fernanda Llano
2 23 Yanina Corigliano

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 28 Alejandra Varano

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Micaela Folco
2 25 Macarena Biscardi
3 12 Maritza Flores Sainz
4 10 Leonela Colliard
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Nancy Alcaraz
2 15 Julieta Micaela Mazzei Diaz
3 19 Macarena Rizzone
4 279 Jessica Cordoba
5 14 Florencia Lucchesi
6 23 Yanina Corigliano
7 18 Camila Ortiz

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 273 Ruth Munoz
2 20 Melina Villalon

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 * Delany Rodriguez *
2 27 Carla Mariel Omar
3 17 Ana Moyano
4 13 Fernanda Llano

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Denise Caceres
2 118 Brenda Di Santo
3 121 Rocio Martinez
4 21 Victoria Zuasnabar Di Paula
5 115 Mariana Acuna
6 7 Eliana Nahir Scaturriccio
7 119 Tamara Divita

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 120 Belen Gramajo
2 122 Luana Meza
3 116 Alarica Avellaneda Vasquez
4 123 Maria Eugenia Nistal Coelho
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Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 139 Aldana Suemezki
2 117 Denise Caceres
3 121 Rocio Martinez
4 125 Celeste Armoa
5 131 Melisa Miranda
6 21 Victoria Zuasnabar Di Paula
7 115 Mariana Acuna
8 7 Eliana Nahir Scaturriccio
9 126 Natashca Bignami

10 127 Carolina Desmaras Altinger
11 119 Tamara Divita

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 120 Belen Gramajo
2 129 Daiana Gonzalez
3 122 Luana Meza
4 128 Zarina Goncalves
5 130 Yanina Matan

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Alarica Avellaneda Vasquez
2 123 Maria Eugenia Nistal Coelho

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Luana Meza
2 117 Denise Caceres

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 132 Veronica Moreno
2 274 Brenda Yamila Mamani
3 121 Rocio Martinez
4 127 Carolina Desmaras Altinger
5 126 Natashca Bignami
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Stella Misse
2 132 Veronica Moreno
3 116 Alarica Avellaneda Vasquez
4 134 Maira Silvia Hernandez
5 115 Mariana Acuna
6 130 Yanina Matan

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 271 Liliana Montloy

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 Milagros Martinez
2 118 Brenda Di Santo
3 125 Celeste Armoa

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Stella Misse
2 274 Brenda Yamila Mamani
3 137 Carolina Sanchez Negrette
4 139 Aldana Suemezki
5 138 Jimena Silvana Castillo
6 7 Eliana Nahir Scaturriccio
7 121 Rocio Martinez
8 131 Melisa Miranda
9 126 Natashca Bignami

10 127 Carolina Desmaras Altinger
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 120 * Belen Gramajo *
2 132 Veronica Moreno
3 129 Daiana Gonzalez
4 128 Zarina Goncalves
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Alarica Avellaneda Vasquez
2 123 Maria Eugenia Nistal Coelho
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